
9504 CHESTERFIELD CCD 90624
Chesterfield 14140

1 2

33

2016

2017

2024

2026

2027

2031

2042

2043

2044

6000

6001

600260036004

6008

6009

6010

6011
6012

6018

6019

6020

6021

6025

60
26

6027

6028

6029

6030

6031

6032

6033

6034

6035

6065

6066

6067
6068

6069

6070
6071

6072

6073

6074

6076

6077

80.138195W
34.724222N

80.138195W
34.743872N

80.083000W
34.724222N

80.083000W
34.743872N

N

E

S

W

T h e  p l o t t e d  m a p  s c a l e  i s  1 : 7 0 0 0

. 1. 2. 3 . 3  m i0

. 1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6 . 6  k m0
ST: South Carol ina  (45)
COU: Chesterf ie ld  (025)

(2KPLBLK) 21045025660100000000

INSET SHEET B01

B01

K e y  t o  A d j a c e n t  S h e e t s

S h e e t  L o c a t i o n  w i t h i n  C o u n t y

U.S.  DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Economics and Stat is t ics  Adminis t ra t ion  U.S.  Census Bureau

All  legal  boundaries  and names are  as  of  January 1,  2000.

The boundaries  shown on this  map are  for  Census Bureau s ta t is t ical  data  col lect ion and

tabulat ion purposes  only;  their  depict ion and designat ion for  s ta t is t ical  purposes  does not

const i tute  a  determinat ion of  jur isdict ional  authori ty  or  r ights  of  ownership or  ent i t lement .

P . L .  9 4 - 1 7 1  C O U N T Y  B L O C K  M A P  ( C E N S U S  2 0 0 0 )

P.L. 94−171 COUNTY BLOCK MAP (CENSUS 2000)

GEOGRAPHIC AREAS LEGEND

SYMBOL NAME STYLE

INTERNATIONAL
AIR (FEDERAL)
STATE
COUNTY

CENSUS COUNTY DIV .
Incorporated Place
Census Designated Place
Corporate Offset Boundary

Vo t in g  D i s t r i c t
1

Census Tract
BLOCK2

Mil i tary I n s e t

A b b r e v i a t i o n  R e f e r e n c e :  A I R  =  A m e r i c a n  I n d i a n  R e s e r v a t i o n

1 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  V T D  c o d e  i n d i c a t e s  a n  a c t u a l  v o t i n g  d i s t r i c t .   I t s  a b s e n c e

i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  V T D  i s  a  p s e u d o  v o t i n g  d i s t r i c t  o r  n o  i n f o r m a t i o n  i s

a v a i l a b l e  a s  t o  i t s  s t a t u s .

2 A  '  *  '  f o l l o w i n g  a  b l o c k  n u m b e r  i n d i c a t e s  t h a t  t h e  b l o c k  n u m b e r  i s  r e p e a t e d

e l s e w h e r e  i n  t h e  b l o c k .


